Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Advance Home and Personal Care Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05 September, 2019; List of creditors as on: 06 October, 2021

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in %)

S1. | Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of any| Amount of claim Amount of |Remark s, if any
No. | creditor Contigent claim | mutual dues, not admitted claim under
Date of Amount claimed | Amount of claim| Nature of | Amount Amount Whether | % of that m:fyfbe se verification
receipt admitted claim covered covered by related | voting
by guarantee party? [sharein
security CoC
interest
1 [National [15.10.2019 65,251.00 65,251.00 |Operational - - | No NA - - - -
Securities Creditor
Depositor
y Limited
2 |Model 23.10.2019 951,160.00 - |Operational - - | No NA - - 951,160.00 -
Logistics Creditor
Private
Limited
3 |Om 21.10.2019 266,220.00 266,220.00 |Operational - - | No NA - - - -
Plastics Creditor
4 |Karan 16.09.2020 4,650,617.00 736,289.00 |Operational - - | No NA - - 3,914,328.00 -
Industries Creditor




